oog
glendale P City of Glendale, Community Services & Parks

PACIFIC
s
<

7
¥
OF GLE\“"

9 vs 9 Adult Soccer League at Pacific Park

FALL 2017 League Schedule

Make
Better!

Round 1 Round 2
Team 1|Cal West Team 1|Cal West
Team2{Legio FC Team 2|LEQIO FC
Team 3|FC Raffi Team 3|FC Raffi
Team 4| Tadeh Timash Team 4| Tadeh Timash
Team 5| LAFC Team 5| LAFC
Team 6| Elite FC Team 6| Elite FC
Team 7|Glendale FC Team 7|Glendale FC

Home Team

Wednesday, September 6, 2017

Away Team

8:30 PM

Friendly

NO GAME

NO GAME

8:00 PM

Friendly

Home Team

NO GAME

Thursday, September 7, 2017

Away Team

NO GAME

9:00 PM Friendly

LA FC

FC Raffi

Wednesday, September 13, 2017

I Home Team B Away Team
8:00 PM Game| 1 | 5 [LAFC 2 |[vs]|2]|Legio FC
9:00 PM Game| 2 | 6 |[Elite FC 1 | vs| 1 |Cal West

8:00 PM Game| 3 | 7

Thursday, September 14, 2017

Home Team

Glendale FC

1

Away Team

vs | 3 |[FC Raffi

Game| 4 | 6

9:00 PM

Elite FC

2

vs | 4 |[Tadeh Timash

Wednesday, September 20, 2017

I Home Team B Away Team
8:00 PM Game| 5 | 7 [Glendale FC 0 [vs]|2]|Legio FC
9:00 PM Game| 6 | 5 [LAFC 0 |[vs]| s |FC Raffi




8:00 PM

Game

Thursday, September 21, 2017

Home Team

5 [LAFC

7

VS

Away Team

4 |Tadeh Timash

9:00 PM

Game

6 |Elite FC

2

VS

3 |FC Raffi

8:00 PM

Game

Wednesday, September 27, 2017

Home Team

7 |Glendale FC

0

VS

Away Team

1 |Cal West

9:00 PM

Game

10

6 |Elite FC

2

VS

2 |Legio FC

8:00 PM

Game

11

Thursday, September 28, 2017

Home Team

7 |Glendale FC

1

VS

Away Team

4 |Tadeh Timash

9:00 PM

Game

12

5 [LAFC

2

VS

1 [Cal West

8:00 PM

Game

13

Wednesday, October 4, 2017

Home Team

7 |Glendale FC

1

VS

Away Team

5 [LAFC

9:00 PM

Game

14

3 |FC Raffi

0

VS

2 |Legio FC

8:00 PM

Game

15

Thursday, October 5, 2017

Home Team

7 |Glendale FC

2

VS

Away Team

6 [Elite FC

9:00 PM

Game

16

4 |Tadeh Timash

2

VS

1 [Cal West

8:00 PM

Game

17

Wednesday, October 11, 2017

Home Team

3 |FC Raffi

1

VS

Away Team

1 |Cal West

9:00 PM

Game

18

4 |Tadeh Timash

1

VS

2 |Legio FC

8:00 PM

Game

19

Thursday, October 12, 2017

Home Team

6 |Elite FC

2

VS

Away Team

5 [LAFC

9:00 PM

Game

20

4 |Tadeh Timash

4

VS

3 |FC Raffi

Wednesday, October 18, 2017

Home Team Away Team
8:00 PM Game| 21 | 2 [Legio FC 3 [vs]| 1|Cal West
9:00 PM Game| 22| 3 [FC Raffi 9 |[vs| 7 |Glendale FC




8:00 PM

Game

23

Thursday, October 19, 2017

Home Team

Legio FC

6

VS

Away Team

5

LAFC

9:00 PM

Game

24

Tadeh Timash

4

VS

6

Elite FC

Wednesday, October 25, 2017

Home Team Away Team
8:00 PM Game| 25 | 1 [Cal West 3F | vs | 7 |Glendale FC
9:00 PM Game| 26 | 2 [Legio FC 4 |vs| e |Elite FC

8:00 PM

Game

Home Team

FC Raffi

1

VS

Thursday, October 26, 2017

Away Team

6

Elite FC

9:00 PM

Game

Tadeh Timash

8

VS

5

LAFC

Wednesday, November 1, 2017

I Home Team B Away Team
8:00 PM Game| 29 | 1 |Cal West 6 |vs|s]|LAFC
9:00 PM Game| 30| 2 |Legio FC 3 |vs|7|Glendale FC

8:00 PM

Game

Thursday, November 2, 2017

Home Team

Tadeh Timash

3

VS

Away Team

7

Glendale FC

9:00 PM

Game

FC Raffi

0

VS

5

LAFC

Wednesday, November 8, 2017

I Home Team B Away Team
8:00 PM Game| 33| 1 |Cal West 2 |vs| e |Elite FC
9:00 PM Game| 34| 2 [Legio FC 1 | vs | s [FC Raffi

Thursday, November 9, 2017

Home Team

Away Team

8:00 PM Game| 35| 6 |Elite FC 3 |vs| 7 |Glendale FC
9:00 PM Game| 36 | 1 [Cal West 3 |vs| 4|Tadeh Timash
Wednesday, November 15, 2017
I Home Team B Away Team
8:00 PM Game| 37 | 1 [Cal West 8 |vs| s |FC Raffi
9:00 PM Game| 38 | 2 [Legio FC 2 |vs| 4|Tadeh Timash




Thursday, November 16, 2017

Home Team Away Team

Glendale FC

NO GAME NO GAME

Wednesday, November 22, 2017

Thursday, November 23, 2017
NO GAMES

Wednesday, November 29, 2017

NO GAME NO GAME
Thursday, November 30, 2017

Home Team Away Team

8:00 PM Game| 41 | 3 [FC Raffi 3 | vs| 4 |Tadeh Timash
9:00 PM Game| 42 | 5 [LAFC 4 |vs| s |Elite FC
Wednesday, December 6, 2017
Home Team Away Team
5:00 P Game| 43 TADEH TIMASH VS ELITE FC
Quarter-Final 3rd of Group VS 6th of Group
0:00 P Game| 44 FC RAFFI VS LAFC
Quarter-Final 4th of Group VS 5th of Group
Thursday, December 7, 2017
Home Team Away Team
Game| 45 VS
8:00 PM -
Semi-Final 2nd of Group VS Winner of Game 4.
Game| 46 VS
9:00 PM -
Semi-Final 1st of Group VS Winner of game 4«




Wednesday, December 13, 2017

Home Team Away Team

Loser of Game 45 Loser of Game 46

Thursday, December 14, 2017

Home Team

Away Team

Winner of Game 45 Winner of Game 4t
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